50632

41943 Vol. Man Page

RECORDING REQUESTED BY AND WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO: Kenneth K. Deuth 2113 Kress Street Los Angeles, CA 90046

MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO: Kenneth K. Deuth 2113 Kress Street Los Angeles, CA 90046

OUITCLAIM DEED

THE UNDERSIGNED GRANTOR DECLARES

- DOCUMENTARY TAX is \$0 (transfer to Revocable Living Trust)
- p1:10

N.S.

FOR NO CONSIDERATION, KENNETH K. DEUTH, hereby remises, releases and forever QUITCLAIM his share of the described real property to Kenneth K. Deuth, Trustee of KENNETH K. DEUTH SEPARATE PROPERTY TRUST dated DEC 16 1997, for 24

- KENNETH K. DEUTH SEPARATE PROPERTY TRUST dated
- DEL the benefit of Kenneth K. Deuth, the following described real property in the County of
- Klamath, State of Oregon: 6

See Attachment for Legal Description	OR
(Legal Description)	
Litiza blace	2) 4 Klomath Falls Forest Estates Street Address/City/State/Zip) This Quitclaim Deed Signed On: DEC 16 1997
Sycan Unit	Street Address/City/State/Zip) This Quitclaim Deed Signed On: <u>DEC 1 6 1997</u> (Date)
(On Property Tax Statement)	(Date)
X	Hermill K. Jent
/\	KENNETH K. DEUTH
CEPTHICATE OF ACKNOWLE	DGMENT OF NOTARY PUBLIC
State of California	_
County of Los Angeles)	SUSAN DOMINO, personally appeared
On DEC 1 6 1997 , beforeme,	
•	the hosis of satisfaciory evidence) to be and
KENNETH K. DEOTH, personally and within instrum	ent and acknowledged to me that he executed the same in instrument the person, or the entity upon behalf of which
his authorized capacity, and that by his signature of	instrument the person, or the entity upon behalf of which
the person acted, executed the instrument.	
WITNESS my hand and official seal	SUSAN DOMINO Commission # 1067209
(IAAM) ()OMMAN(SEAL)	Notary Public - California Los Angeles County
Notary's Signature	My Comm. Expires Feb 9,2000
/	